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 الاقتصاد والعلوم الإداريةكلية 

Faculty of Economics and Administrative Sciences 

 

 الأعمال إدارةقسم 

Contact Address Name No. 

Tel: (620) 231-7000 
musa.pinar@valpo.edu 

Professor of Marketing 
USA 

College of Business 
Valparaiso University 

Prof. Musa Pinar 1.  

Tel. +44 (0)207 848 3722 
douglas.west@kcl.ac.uk 

Professor of Marketing 
UK 

Kings College London 

Prof. Douglas West 2.  

Tel: +49 40 328707-221 
jan.becker(at)the-klu.org 

Professor of Marketing 
Germany 

Business School 
Kühne Logistics University 

Prof. Dr. Jan Becker , Kühne 3.  

+44 (0)20 7911 5000 
muradj@westminster.ac.uk 

Head of MBS Department 
UK 

Westminster Business School 
University of Westminster 

Dr Jaafar El-Murad 4.  

+44 (0)121 4158179 
a.pressey@bham.ac.uk 

Professor of Marketing 
UK 

Business School 
University of Birmingham 

Dr Andrew Pressey 5.  

26952725 00966- 
 52725  تحويلة

yaa_alkhateeb@yahoo.com 

 تسويق /الأعمال إدارة 
 السعودية

 الاقتصاد والإدارة
 الملك عبد العزيز

 

  .6 أ.د ياسر عبدالحميد احمد الخطيب

 هاتف العمل
0096626951018 

drhhabib1@yahoo.com 
 00966026403872فاكس : 

 /تسويقالأعمالإدارة 
 السعودية

 الاقتصاد والإدارة
 الملك عبد العزيز

 أ.د حبيب الله محمد رحيم التركستانى
 

7.  
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4065-467-1-+966 
solistar@gmail.com 

 11451الرياض  2459ص . ب 

 أستاذ التسويق
 السعودية

 إدارة الأعمال
 الملك سعود

  .8 أ. د. أحمد علي مصطفى سليمان

-1-0966505400230 
0133-467 (01) 

prof.alaali@gmail.com 
 11543الرياض   51247ص ب 

 أستاذ التسويق
 السعودية

 إدارة الأعمال
 الملك سعود

عـبـد الـرحـمــن بن يـوســف أ. د.  
 الـعـالــي

9.  

00973366003490 
farid_elsahn@hotmail.com 

 التسويق
 البحرين

 والتسويق الإدارةقسم 
 جامعه البحرين

  .10 الدكتور محمد فريد الصحن الأستاذ

00973-36600349 
faridelsahn@hotmail.com 

 الأعمالإدارة 
 البحرين
 الاقتصاد
 البحرين

  .11 أ.د محمد فريد الصحن

+9661 4670250 
alshum@ksu.edu.sa 

 -1-467032900966فاكس: 
 الخامسالدور  17مبنى  –عمادة التطوير 

 الإدارة والتسويق
 السعودية

 إدارة الأعمال
 الملك سعود

الرحمن الناصر  أحمد بن عبدأ.د 
 الشميمري

 
 

12.  

002020127403439 
asfer_egypt@yahoo.com 

 

 مصر
 الإداريةكلية العلوم 

 أكتوبر 6جامعه 

  .13 الأستاذ الدكتور محمد سمير مصطفى

Tel:00963944496252 
soubhim@maktoob.com 

 سورية
 كلية الاقتصاد
 جامعة حلب

  .14 الأستاذ الدكتور صبحي جاسم المحمد

00963933606693 
 رئيس قسم الإدارة-اللاذقية

 الأعمالإدارة 
 سورية

 الاقتصاد
 تشرين

  .15 أ.د على يونس ميا

 الأعمالإدارة  00963944771003
 سورية

 الاقتصاد
 دمشق

  .16 أ.د محمد جودت ناصر

http://www.rgs.hu.edu.jo/default.aspx
mailto:Research@hu.edu.jo
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00200403316612 
Com.dean@tu.edu.eg 

 الأعمالإدارة 
 مصر
 التجارة
 طنطا

  .17 أ.د محمد ربيع زناتي على

0020106800540 
0020502256543 

Wefki_emam@yahoo.com 

 الأعمالإدارة 
 مصر
 التجارة

 المنصورة

  .18 أ.د وفقي السيد الامام

 -عمل  055/2341977 - منزل 02/2746693: 
 محمول 012/2276123

 -مدينة نصر  -المنطقة السادسة  - شارع محمد النادى 35
 مصر -القاهرة 

 الأعمالإدارة 
 مصر
 التجارة

 الزقازيق

  .19 أ.د / شريف أحمد شريف العاصى

 3875436/02 القاهرة 
 المنصورة 2263622/050

مصر  جمهورية –الجيزة  –الهرم  –شارع الأهرام 169
 .العربية

 الأعمالإدارة 
 مصر
 التجارة

 المنصورة

  .20 أ.د  طلعت أسعد عبد الحميد

0020400105171710 
 محافظة الغربية - طنطا مدينة –سعيد  شارع

 الإدارة
 التجارة - مصر

 طنطا

  .21 أ.د. سعيد محمود الهلباوي

hiyassat@ju.edu.jo 

Phone: +96265355000  

(Ext. : 22756) 

Fax: +962-6-5300813 

University of Jordan 

Department of Civil Engineering 

Amman 11942 

Jordan 

Prof. Mohammad Hiyassat 

22.  

arditi@iit.edu 

Tel: (312) 5675751 

Fax: (312) 5673519 

Illinois Institute of Technology 

Director, Construction Engineering and 

Management Program 

Civil and Architectural Engineering 

Department 

3201 South Dearborn Street, AM 229 

Chicago, Illinois 60616 

United States 

Prof. David Arditi 

23.  

http://www.rgs.hu.edu.jo/default.aspx
mailto:Research@hu.edu.jo
mailto:Com.dean@tu.edu.eg
mailto:Com.dean@tu.edu.eg
mailto:Wefki_emam@yahoo.com
mailto:Wefki_emam@yahoo.com
mailto:hiyassat@ju.edu.jo
mailto:hiyassat@ju.edu.jo
mailto:arditi@iit.edu
mailto:arditi@iit.edu


 

HU LIST OF REVIEWERS  2010-2016 

 http://www.rgs.hu.edu.jo/default.aspx 

 

 

Deanship of Scientific Research, The Hashemite University, Zarqa13115, Jordan  Email: Research@hu.edu.jo Page 4 
 

osama.moselhi@concordia.ca 

Phone: 514-848-2424 Ext 3190 

Fax: (514-848-7965 

Concordia University, Canada 

Department of Building, Civil & 

Environmental Engineering 

Concordia University, Rm: EV-6.139 

1455 de Maisonneuve Blvd. West 

Montréal, Québec, Canada, H3G 1M8 

Canada 

Prof. Osama Moselhi 

24.  

P.Love@curtin.edu.au  

Phone: +618 9266 7730 

Curtin University 

John Curtin Distinguished Professor 

Department of Civil Engineering 

Bentley Campus. 204.208 

Bentley, WA, Australia 

Prof. Peter Love 

25.  

eelbelta@mans.edu.eg 

Tel:  (050) 224-4105 Ext: 1285 

Fax: (050) 224-4690 

Office: B241 

Mansoura University 

Department of Structural Engineering 

Faculty of Engineering, 

Mansoura 35516 

EGYPT 

Prof. Emad Elbeltagi 

26.  

ahmomani@mutah.edu.jo 

 

Mutah University 

Department of Civil Engineering 

Karak, Jordan 
Prof. Ayman Al- Momani 

27.  

soibelman@usc.edu 

Tel:  (213) 740-0609 

Fax: (213) 744-1426 

 

University of Southern California 

Sonny Astani Department of Civil and 

Environmental Engineering 

Kaprielian Hall, Room 210A 

3620 S. Vermont Avenue 

Los Angeles, CA 90089-2531 

United States 

Prof. Lucio Soibelman 

28.  
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Amr.Oloufa@ucf.edu 

Phone: (407) 823-3592 

Fax: (407) 823-3315 

University of Central Florida 

Director of Construction Programs 

Department of Civil, Environmental and 

Construction Engineering 

University of Central Florida 

211 H Engineering Building II 

P.O. Box 162450, Orlando, Florida 32816-   /

United States 2450 

Prof.  Amr A. Oloufa 

29.  

assaf@kfupm.edu.sa 

PHONE: + 966 (3) 860-3593 

FAX: + 966 (3) 860-4453 

King Fahd University of Petroleum & 

Minerals 

Department of Construction Engineering and 

Management 

College of Environmental Design 

King Fahd University of Petroleum & 

Minerals (KFUPM) Box # 680, Dhahran 

31261, Saudi Arabia 

OFFICE: Building 19, Room: 318 

Prof. Sadi Assaf 

30.  

irene.lill@ttu.ee 

 

Phone: +372 6202465 

 

 

Tallinn University of Technology 

Head of Chair of Building Technology 

Tallinn University of Technology, 

Faculty of Civil Engineering, 

Department of Building Production, 

Room III-B-308, Ehitajate tee 5, 

19086 Tallinn, Estonia 

Prof. Irene Lill 

31.  

dulcy@purdue.edu 

Phone: (765) 494-2239 

 

Purdue University 

Professor of Construction Engineering and 

Management 

School of Civil Engineering 

550 Stadium Mall Drive 

Prof. Dulcy Abraham 

32.  
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West Lafayette, Indiana 47907-2051 

United States 

david.thorpe@usq.edu.auPhone: +61 7  

3470 4532  

(Ext 4532) 

University of Southern Queensland 

School of Civil Engineering and Surveying 

Office B418 

University of Southern Queensland 

Springfield campus 

PO Box 4196 

Springfield Central Qld 4300 

Australia 

Prof. David Thorpe 

33.  

feniosky@columbia.edu  

Phone: 212-854-6574 

Fax: 212-854-6267 

Columbia University 

School of Engineering & Applied Science 

Columbia University, 628 Mudd 

Mail Code: 4709 

New York, NY 10027 

United States 

Prof. Feniosky Pena-Mora 

34.  

bdgofori@nus.edu.sg  

Tel: (65) 6516-3421; 

Fax: (65) 6775 

National University of Singapore 

Department of Building 

School of Design and Environment 

4 Architectural Drive, Singapore 117566 

Singapore 

Prof. George Ofori 

35.  

abourizk@ualberta.ca 

 Phone: 780 492 8096 

 

University of Alberta 

Construction Engineering NSERC Industrial 

Research Chair 

Department of Civil and Environmental 

Engineering 

Room: 7-232 Donadeo Innovation Centre for 

Engineering 

Prof. Simaan Abourizk 

 

36.  
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 قسم الاقتصاد

Contact  Address Name No. 

mwb@k-state.edu Kansas State University 
(USA) 

Professor of Economics 

Dr. Michael W. Babcock 1.  

A.A.Carruth@kent.ac.uk University of Kent (UK) 
Professor of Economics 

Dr. Alan Carruth 2.  

C.J.Heady@kent.ac.uk University of Kent 
(UK) 

Professor of Economics 

Dr. Christopher Heady 
 

3.  

R.Gounder@massey.ac.nz 
 

Massey University 
(New Zealand) 

Professor of Economics 

Dr. Rukmani Gounder 
 

4.  

nsuresh@usm.my Universiti Sains Malaysia 
(Malaysia) 

Professor of Economics 

Dr. Suresh Narayanan 5.  

ulf.gerdtham@med.lu.se Lund University (Sweden) 
Professor of Economics 

Dr.Ulf Gerdtham 
 

6.  

john.ham.econ@gmail.com 
 

National University of Singapore 
(Singapore) 

Professor of Economics 

Dr. John C. Ham 7.  

manseop@korea.ac.kr 
 

Korea University 
(South Korea) 

Professor of Economics 

Dr.Man-Seop Park 8.  

kbhatia@uwo.ca  Western University 
Ontario, Canada)) 

Professor of Economics 

Dr.Kul Bhatia 9.  

colm.harmon@sydney.edu.au 
 

The University of Sydney 
(Australia) 

Professor of Economics 

Dr.Colm Harmon 10.  

 

  

http://www.rgs.hu.edu.jo/default.aspx
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mailto:A.A.Carruth@kent.ac.uk
mailto:C.J.Heady@kent.ac.uk
mailto:R.Gounder@massey.ac.nz
http://www.massey.ac.nz/
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mailto:manseop@korea.ac.kr
mailto:manseop@korea.ac.kr
mailto:kbhatia@uwo.ca
mailto:kbhatia@uwo.ca
mailto:colm.harmon@sydney.edu.au
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 قسم العلوم المالية والمصرفية

Contact Address Name No. 

Paolo.Volpin.1@city.ac.uk 
- 

City UK 
Financial economics 

Professor 

Paolo Volpin 1.  

d.g.dickinson@bham.ac.uk 
- 

Birmingham 
Financial economics 

Professor 

David Dickinson 2.  

j.ashton@bangor.ac.uk 
01248 38 8193 

Bangor UK 
Banking & finance 

Professor 

John Ashton 3.  

s.carbo-valverde@bangor.ac.uk 
01248 38 8852 

Bangor UK 
Banking & finance 

Professor 

Santiago Carbo-Valverde 4.  

p.molyneux@bangor.ac.uk 
01248 38 2170 

Bangor UK 
Banking & finance 

Professor 

Philip Molyneux 5.  

jon.williams@bangor.ac.uk 
01248 38 2642 

Bangor UK 
Banking & finance 

Professor 

Jonathan Williams 6.  

owain.apgwilym@bangor.ac.uk 
01248 38 2176 

Bangor UK 
Banking & finance 

Professor 

Owain ap Gwilym 7.  

e.p.m.gardener@bangor.ac.uk 
01248 38 2168 

Bangor UK 
Banking & finance 

Professor 

Ted Gardener 8.  

m.r.barassi@bham.ac.uk Birmingham 
Financial economics 

Professor 

Marco Barassi 9.  

n.j.horsewood@bham.ac.uk Birmingham 
Financial economics 

Professor 

Nicholas Horsewood 10.  

 

 

http://www.rgs.hu.edu.jo/default.aspx
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 قسم المحاسبة

Contact Address Name No. 

shanta.davie@ncl.ac.uk Newcastle university Dr Shanta Davie  
Senior Lecturer in Accounting 

& Finance 

1.  

claudia.gabbioneta@ncl.ac.uk Newcastle university Dr Claudia Gabbioneta  
Senior Lecturer in Accounting 

& Finance 

2.  

c.uksimon.hussain@ncl.a Newcastle university Professor Simon Hussain  
Professor of Accounting 

3.  

a.ala@qub.ac.uk 
 

Belfast qween's university Dr Alessandro Ala 
Accounting & Finance 

4.  

N.Hyndman@qub.ac.uk 
 

Belfast qween's university Professor Noel Hyndman 
Accounting & Finance 

5.  

L.Fitzgerald@lboro.ac.uk Loughborough university Professor Lin Fitzgerald 
Performance measurement 

6.  

C.N.OSullivan@lboro.ac.uk 
 

Loughborough university Professor Noel O'Sullivan 
Corporate governance 

7.  

K.Sirichand@lboro.ac.uk Loughborough university Dr Kavita Sirichand 
Applied financial economics 

and macroeconomics 

8.  

mhak1g14@soton.ac.uk 
 

University Southampton Dr Al Kaddour 
Accounting & Finance 

9.  

J.A.Bennell@soton.ac.uk 
 

University Southampton Professor Bennell 
Accounting & Finance 

10.  

T.Bektas@soton.ac.uk University Southampton Professor Bektas 
Accounting & Finance 

11.  

AndersonM3@cardiff.ac.uk  Cardiff University Dr Malcolm Anderson 
Accounting 

12.  

BaylisRM@cardiff.ac.uk Cardiff University Dr Richard Baylis 
Accounting 

13.  

Boyns@cardiff.ac.uk Cardiff University Professor Trevor Boyns 
Professor of Accounting & 

Business History 

14.  

http://www.rgs.hu.edu.jo/default.aspx
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mailto:L.Fitzgerald@lboro.ac.uk
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http://www.lboro.ac.uk/departments/sbe/staff/profiles/sirichandkavita/sirichand-kavita-.html
mailto:mhak1g14@soton.ac.uk
mailto:mhak1g14@soton.ac.uk
mailto:J.A.Bennell@soton.ac.uk
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